House

2,509 Sqft - 9958 87th Ave, Arvada, Colorado
80005

Basic Details

Property Type:

MLS #:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Subdivision:

Zipcode:

House
926932
$549,900
4

1

2,509 Sqft

1974

UusS

Cco
Jefferson
Arvada
The Pond

80005

Features
+ View:
< Fireplace:

Back Range/snow Capped

Fireplace Insert




